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BUY 
$1,000

GET FREE 
BATTERY10% OFF +

M18™ Brushless  
4-1/2" / 5" Grinder Paddle 
Switch - Tool Only (2686-20)

$149

$199

$199

$59

M18 FUEL™ 
HACKZALL®  
- Tool Only (2719-20)

M18 FUEL™ 
Compact Router 
- Tool Only (2723-20)

M18™ Work Light          
- Tool Only              
(2735-20)

$399 $299 $299
M18 FUEL™  
1/2" Hammer  
Drill/Driver Kit (2904-22) 

M18 FUEL™  
1/4" Hex Impact 
Driver Kit (2953-22) 

M18 FUEL™ 2-Tool  
Hammer Drill & Impact 
Driver Combo Kit (3697-22)

$199
M18™ Compact 2-Tool 
Combo Kit, Drill Driver/
Impact Driver Kit (2691-22)

$239

$199

$199

M18™ Compact 
Brushless 1/2" Drill/
Driver Kit (3601-22CT)

M18™ Compact               
Brushless 1/4" Hex Impact  
Driver Kit (3650-22CT)

M18™ Compact  
Brushless 2-Tool  
Combo Kit (3692-22CT)

$229

$249

$299 $299

$229

M18 FUEL™  
D-Handle Jig  
Saw - Tool Only (2737-20)

M18 FUEL™ 18 Gauge 
Brad Nailer  
- Tool Only (2746-20)

M18 FUEL™ 18 Gauge 1/4" 
Narrow Crown Stapler            
- Tool Only (2749-20)

M18 FUEL™  
SAWZALL® Recip Saw 
- Tool Only (2821-20)

M18 FUEL™  
7-1/4" Circular  
Saw - Tool Only (2834-20)

$229
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" Braking 
Grinder Paddle Switch, No-Lock  
- Tool Only (2880-20)

$329

$249 $299

M18 FUEL™ 16 Gauge 
Straight Finish Nailer          
- Tool Only (3020-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Mid-Torque 
Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring       
- Tool Only (2962-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring          
- Tool Only (2967-20)



ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN STOCK.  PLEASE SEE COUNTER ASSOCIATE FOR DETAILS.  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.  

$109

$199 $169

$129 $129$6497

$249$299

$229$99 $179
M18™ TOP-OFF™  
175W Power Supply           
(2846-20)

M18™/M12™ Wireless 
Jobsite Speaker                                   
(2891-20)

M12 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer 
Drill Driver & Impact 
Combo Kit (3497-22)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
CP2.0 Battery         
(48-11-1820)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP3.0  
Battery - 2PK (48-11-1837)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC5.0 Battery  
(48-11-1850)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
FORGE™ XC8.0 Battery  
(48-11-1881)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 
Battery - 2PK (48-11-1862)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
XC Battery - 2PK  
(48-11-2412)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
CP2.0 Battery                
(48-11-2420)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 
Battery (48-11-2450)

M12™ 3/8" Drill/
Driver Kit (2407-22)

$129

$119

$149

$199$149 $159 $199

$229$119

$159$169

$199

M12™ HACKZALL®  
Recip Saw Kit 
(2420-21)

M12™ Cordless 
2-Tool Combo Kit  
(2494-22)

M12 FUEL™ Installation  
Drill/Driver Kit  
(2505-22)

M12™ 3/8" Crown 
Stapler - Tool Only  
(2447-20)

M12 FUEL™  
3/8" Cordless Ratchet  
- Tool Only (2457-20)

M12 FUEL™ Stubby             
3/8" Impact Wrench  
- Tool Only (2562-20)

M12™ Compact 
Inflator - Tool Only 
(2475-20)

M12 FUEL™ 3"                 
Compact Cut-Off Tool  
- Tool Only (2522-20)

M12 FUEL™ 
Orbital Detail Sander              
- Tool Only (2531-20)

M12™ 23 Gauge 
Pin Nailer                                        
- Tool Only (2540-20) 

M12 FUEL™  
3/8" Ratchet  
- Tool Only (2557-20)

$149 $149
M18™ SAWZALL® 
Reciprocating Saw 
- Tool Only (2621-20)

M18™ Multi-Tool  
- Tool Only                           
(2626-20)

$149 $149
M18™ 6-1/2"  
Circular Saw  
- Tool Only (2630-20)

M18™ Random 
Orbit Sander 
- Tool Only (2648-20)


